
CWN-C Neu Reining Day Steyregg/OÖ 

13. Mai 2017 

 

 

01 Rookie Greenreiner (15) 

1. Soft Gun / Klepsa Christoph 

2. Mr Billy Delmaso / Kogler Waltraud 

3. Chex Go Bar / Kraml Sarah 

4. Jinx Alota Spots / Brandstetter Alina 

4. Taris Smart Tino / Schrenk Peter 

6. Lena / Kutscher Peter 

6. Possums Shiner / Schatz Sabine 

02 Youth 8-18 Reining L (6) 

1. Possums Deeanna Whiz / Schrenk Franziska 

2. Tirion Morning Star / Schrenk Franziska 

3. Royal Bay Jim / Mündl Sophie-Marie 

4. TM Legolas / Wimmer Antonia 

03 Amateur Reining L (26) 

1. Smart Decision ORima / Koglgruber Sabine 

2. Whiznic Gunner / Promreiter Birgit 

3. Squalaw / Appenzeller Maria 

3. Smart Freckles Orima / Trauner Thomas 

3. Col Commander King / Hojas Viktoria 

6. Heza Indylena / Ahrer Viktoria 

04 Amateur No Quarter (15) 

1. Zoes Diamond Lil Spot / Brandstetter Raphaela 

1. Elvis Goes Hollywood / Tremmel Kerstin 

3. Tirion Morning Star / Schrenk Franziska 

3. Squalaw / Appenzeller Maria 

3. Taris Smart Tino / Schrenk Peter 

6. Jinx Alota Spots / Brandstetter Alina 

05 Non-Pro Reining S (17) 

1. Smart Decision ORima / Koglgruber Sabine 

2. Whiznic Gunner / Promreiter Birgit 

3. Smart Freckles Orima / Trauner Thomas 

3. My Lucky Starlight / Bierbaumer Ernst 

5. Earlena Wise Er / Rathgeb Josef 

5. HH Fireball Cutter / Hochmair Edith 

06 Open Reining S (10) 

1. Red Pine Command / Mittmannsgruber Josef 

2. Whiznic Gunner / Hitzker Martin 

3. Smart Freckles Orima / Hochreiter Reinhard 

4. Pablo De Niro / Voggeneder Gerda 

5. Smart Decision ORima / Koglgruber Sabine 

6. Shining Art / Pokornik Mario 

07 Rookie Reining L (26) 

1. Col Commander King / Hojas Viktoria 

1. Lena / Kutscher Peter 

3. Spangmaker / Kronsteiner Nina 

3. Hot Black Jac / Hofer Eva Maria 

3. Possums Deeanna Whiz / Schrenk Franziska 



6. Kaliz Golden Walker / Huemer Sandra 

08 Open Reining S  SNB&Hackamore (6) 

1. Hot Black Jac / Hochreiter Reinhard 

1. MS Molly Fury / Mittmannsgruber Josef 

3. Pablo De Niro / Voggeneder Gerda 

3. Taris Smart Tino / Hochreiter Reinhard 

5. Dun With The Gun / Pokornik Mario 

6. Top Guns Keya Paha / Trauner Iris 

09 Open Freestyle Reining (3) 

1. Royal Bay Jim / Mündl Sophie-Marie 

2. Tirion Morning Star / Schrenk Franziska 

3. Summer Spirit / Kolmer Magdalena 
 


